Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Team CX2 256GB 520/430MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD Disk
(T253X6256G0C101)

Team MP33 256GB 1600/1000MB/s NVMe PCIe Gen3x4
M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FP6256G0C101)

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

256GB KINGSTON KC600 550/500MB/s mSATA SSD
SKC600MS/256G

Marka

Team

Team

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

17,90 USD

26,00 USD

50,00 USD

65,00 USD



